
Banting Basketball Schedule 2019 

 
 
 

Grade 7 Girls  Grade 7 Boys 
   

Banting at Moody Tues, Jan 29 Banting vs Moody 
   

Banting at Hillcrest Tues, Feb 5 Banting vs Hillcrest 
   

Banting at Eagle Mountain Tues, Feb 12 Banting vs Eagle Mountain 
   

Banting at Minnekhada Tues, Feb 19 Banting vs Montgomery 
   

Districts 1 Mon, Feb 25 Districts 1 
   

Districts 2 Tues, Feb 26 Districts 2 

 
 
 
 

Grade 8 Girls  Grade 8 Boys 
   

Banting vs Eagle Mountain Wed, Jan 30 Banting at Como Lake 
   

Banting at Montgomery Wed, Feb 6 Banting vs Montgomery 
   

Banting vs Maillard Wed, Feb 13 Banting at Moody 
   

Banting vs Hillcrest Wed, Feb 20 Banting vs Montgomery 
   

No games Wed, Feb 27 No games 
   

Districts 1 Tues, Mar 5 Districts 1 
   

Districts 2 Wed, Mar 6 Districts 2 
   

Districts 3 Thurs, Mar 7 Districts 3 

 


